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Anlage
Pagensstr. 22, 59368 Werne
T 02389 536393 info@tennis-werne.de

Hallenadresse
Pagensstr. 20, 59368 Werne
T 02389 8010

Sportwart/in
Krietemeyer, Bastian
T 0151 28803611 bastian.krietemeyer@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schlichting, Sabine
T 01577 4211929 sabine.schlichting@hotmail.de
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Herren 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Bastian Krietemeyer

m 0151 28803611; bastian.krietemeyer@gmail.com
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Streppel, Toralf
Schindelbauer, Finn
Zimmermann, Lars
Hill, Leon
Krietemeyer, Bastian
Rieker, Finn

(SG mit Werner TC)
Konieczny, Thomas
Leismann, Steffen
(SG mit DJK SuS Brambauer)
Brocke, Fabian
Wiebusch, Kai
Huttemann, Steffen
Wittenbrink, Hendrik
Klaverkamp, Jan-Luka
Berg, Julian

Husch, Marc

Kuhn, Marvin
Rautert, Marcus
Klaes, Alexander
Mdller, Till Caspar
Beckhove, Felix
Markhoff, Jan
Kalsing, Mats

Geue, Henri
Bergmann, Lasse
Schubert, Niklas
Muller, Julian

Most, Jannik
Jakubke, Julian
Jakubke, Christopher

ID-Nr.

19661521
10055833
19001079
10150914
10205902
10156353

18901632
18997234

19001078
18702820
19155925
19001638
19606472
18902562
19250696
10303471
18601763
19202263
10823742
10823741
10827002
10266938
10901755
10904361
10164952
19155903
19505718
19607530
19409103

Ra. Name (Nat.)
30 Heitmann, Louis

31 Lilnebrink, Zlat

32 Teigelkotter, Philipp

LK DR
LK13,3

33 Eichler, Philipp

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK14,4
LK14,9

LK15,5
LK16,5

LK16,7
LK17,7
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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ID-Nr. LK DR
19863583 LK24,8
18891567 LK24,9
10823484 LK25,0
19155909 LK25,0
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